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Electrical Plan Notes:

E-1 Wire all appliances, HYAC unite and other equiptent
per manufactures epecifications.

E-2 Consult the owner for the number or seperate
telephone lines to be Inetalled. Ouwner e

responsible for all overages not noted on plan.

™
Sl—————— —_— 20
—_._._-_.—_________._-—————‘ -— - — -
‘_._._________-—-—""'_._._._r
R
e
“Electric Meter
30" x 3'-0" d’ﬂj}eﬂ P _EE_ e Y%

E-3 All Installations ehall be per national code 200¢

E-4 All emoke detectors shall be 120v with battery
back-up of the photoelectric type, and shall be
Interlocked together. [netall Inelde and near all
bedrooms.

E-5 Telephone, television and other low voltage
devices or outlets shall be as per the ouwnere
directione and In accordance with gpplicable
sections of the Natlonal Electric Codes latest
edition. Ouwner le responeible for all overages hlj
not noted on plan.

BI-OII

E-& Electrical contractor shall be responseible for
the design and eizing of electrical eervice and
clrculte.

E-7 Entry of service (underground or overhead) to
to be determined by contractor agreement.

E-8 All outlets located In residentlal to be
tamper-resistant per NEC.

E-9 All outlets to be located above base flood
elevation.

E-1O0 All exterior GFl outlets shall be weatherproof.

E-1l Owvercurrent Protection device shall be
Inetalled on the exterior of structuree on
the load side of the meter to serve e
ae a dlisconnecting means. Conductore used from
the exterior dieconnecting meane to a panel or
sub panel shall have four-wire conductore, of
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which one conductor shall be used as an
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equlptment ground.

E-12 All 120-YOLT, single phase, 15 and 20 ampere

branch circulte supplying outlete Inetalled n dweling
unit family roomedining rooms, living rooms, parloi,
Iloraries, dene, bedrooms, sun roome, recreation roms,
cloeets, hallways, or similar rooms or areas shall b
protected by a lleted arc-fault circult interrupte
combination-type Installed to provide protectiorof the
branch clrcult.

E-13 Carbon Monoxide alarms ehall be required withinO'
of all rooms for sleeping purpoees In bulldings kving
a foesll-fuel burning heater or gppliance, a fireplce
or attached garage.
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ELECTRICAL

SYMBOL

ceillng fan

ceiling globe light

ARCHITECTURL DESIGN SOF TWARE

double spotlight el
fluorescent fixture

pot light o
vanity bar light 20090
wall sconce @
electrical panel =
AC Disconnect L‘;{
Cutlet WP GFI i
fan ®
light oS
outlet &
outlet 220v )
outlet gfi T
smoke detector 4
switch §
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Metal Roof \

Notes:

R-1 All roof pitches shall be 6/12 unless
otherwise noted.

R-2 All overhangs shall be 24"
except on gables 18".

R-3 Provide attic ventilation in accordance
with code requirements (1/300th insulated attiic).
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Hardy Sldlng/

Front Elevation

Notes: Screened in porch not shown
on elevation

Houee has a craul space foundattion
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Rear Elevation

Right Elevation
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NAIL OSB TO OR NAIL OSB TO LOWER TOP PLATE & FOR GIRDER TRUSS GENERAL NOTES: —‘
UPPERTOPPLATE  STRAP TRUSS TO LOWER TOP PLATE OVER 600 LB UPLIFT CONNECTOR TABLE e TN :

JREERIEET) Uplift SP|Uplift SPF | Truss Connector To Plate To Truss/Rafter TRUSSES: TRUSSES SHALL BE DESIGNED BY A FLORIDA LICENSED ENGINEER IN
615 485 SDWC15600 : z ACCORDANCE WITH THE FBCR. TRUSS ENGINEERING SHALL INCLUDE TRUSS
7/16" 0SB UNBLOCKED SEE ‘:

. : DESIGN, PLACEMENT PLANS, TEMPORARY AND PERMANENT BRACING DETAILS,
415 290 H3 ot G 1L shixl 72 TRUSS-TO-TRUSS CONNECTIONS, AND UPLIFT AND REACTION LOADS FOR
576 |49 Fi2.5A 5-8dx1 112 5-8dx1 172 ALL BEARING LOCATIONS. TRUSS ENGINEERING IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE
ROOF SHEATHING FASTENING DETAIL ’ By
LTS16
:102_35:)“—”2/ 12-10d X 1 1/2*

34011016 IHi0A 7001 172" 91041 1/ TRUSS MANUFACTURER AND SHALL BE SIGNED & SEALED BY THE MANUFACTURER'S
PRE-ENGINEERED WOOD ROOF TRUSSES (6) NAILS IN

4 2 DESIGN ENGINEER. IT IS THE BUILDER'S RESPONSIBILITY VERIFY THE TRUSS DESIGNER
720 620 LTS12-20 6-10d1 1/2 6-10d1 1/2 FULLY SATISFIED ALL THE ABOVE REQUIREMENTS AND TO SELECT UPLIFT CONNECTIONS
1000|860 MTS12-30 7-10a1 /2" 7-10d1 172" BASED ON TRUSS ENGINEERING UPLIFT AND PROVIDE FOOTINGS FOR INTERIOR BEARING
AT 24" 0.C. SELECT TRUSS CONNECTORS LOWER TOP Ml
FROM THE ANCHOR TABLE ol 14-4.10d X 1 1/2"
PER TRUSS UPLIFT LOADS

o T e TR XTI WALLS. BUILDER IS TO FURNISH TRUSS ENGINEERING TO WIND LOAD ENGINEER FOR
REVIEW OF TRUSS REACTIONS ON THE BUILDING STRUCTURE. STRAP 2X6 RAFTERS
Uplift SP|Uplift SPF | Strap Ties To One Member | To Other Member WITH MIN. UPLIFT CONNECTION 415LB EACH END; 2X8 RAFTERS 700 LB EACH END.
"~ SHEATHING NAILING: OFYEFSET e B o ol sl o SITE PREPARATION: SITE ANALYSIS AND PREPARATION IS NOT PART OF THIS PLAN
SEmCIne e AP 1640 1455 MSTA24 9-10d 9-10d :
= DIST. & 3/8" MIN. VERT. NAJAIL STRAP 1030 1030 €820 7-10d 7-10d FOUNDATION: CONFIRM THAT THE FOUNDATION DESIGN & SITE CONDITIONS MEET
R i T00 sTUD § Uplift SP|Uplift SPF|Stud Plate Ties To Stud To Plaie GRAVITY LOAD REQUIREMENTS (ASSUME 1500 PSF BEARING CAPACITY UNLESS
R e NCiorE: o = e i0d o VISUAL OBSERVATION OR SOILS TEST PROVES OTHERWISE)
E (4) .131"X3 1/4" TOE NAILS ;f‘égm‘g \% EE%MJ%'; f’EL’gEE 1T§ gg‘;gf‘n"mw ‘:&DD 2ND STUD 1065|605 SP2 6-10d 6-10d CONCRETE: MINIMUM COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH OF CONCRETE AT 28 DAYS, F'c = 2500 PS|.
"OR > 2500 LB o

77 LSTA24 10-10d d lat
& SHEATHING REEACTION ] L WP UNGST or oVeTPIa® | | WELDED WIRE REINFORCED SLAB: 6" x 6 W1.4 x W1.4, FB = 85KSI, WELDED WIRE
_/ SPLICE MAY BE OMITTED IF FULL 1235|1235 |LSTAZ4 14-10d wrap under or over piate
1" MAX

USisE (2) MST16
OoR > 860 LB
UPipLIFT

N\

(2) 2x4/6 SPF #2 DOUBLE TOP PLATE

I

REINFORCEMENT FABRIC (W.W.M.) CONFORMING TO ASTM A185; LOCATED IN MIDDLE

HEIGHT SHEATHING COVERS Uplift SP|Uplift SPF|Holdowns @ Stemwall |To Stud/Post _ |Anchor OF THE SLAB; SUPPORTED WITH APPROVED MATERIALS OR SUPPORTS AT SPACINGS
| UPPER TOP PLATE & BOTTOM 16" 0sB - NOT TO EXCEED 3'.

1825 1800 DTT2Z 8-8DS 1/°x1 112" |112'x12" Titen HD
OTE: il 17 PLATE 1IN,
EALALL PENETRATIONS 24" MAX l,: B

HOmE 4235 (3640  |HTT4 18-16dx2 1/2°  |1/2'x12" Titen HD FIBER CONCRETE SLAB: CONCRETE SLABS ON GROUND CONTAINING SYNTHETIC FIBER
N TOP PLATE AND FIRE @ A e LS s1A24 Uplift SP[Uplift SPF [Holdowns @ Mono _|To Stud/ Post __|Anchor REINFORCEMENT. FIBER LENGTH 1/2 INCH TO 2 INCHES. DOSAGE AMOUNTS FROM 0.75
TOP BLOCKING WITH CODE A e

g tlaa TO 1.5 POUNDS PER CUBIC YARD PER THE MANUFACTURER'S RECOMMENDATIONS.
216° 038 —L» 1 o TIBTEE 306 VN1 U2 NEmTkeT FIBERS TO COMPLY WITH ASTM C 1116, SUPPLIER TO PROVIDE ASTM C 1116
PPROVED SEALANT 4235 3640 HTT4 18-16dx2 1/2" 1/2"x12" Titen HD CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE WHEN REQUESTED BY BUILDING OFFICIAL.

= Uplift SP|Uplift SPF |Post Bases @ Stemwall | To Post Anchor

716" OSB

! CONTROL JOINTS: WHERE SPECIFIED, SAWN CONTROL JOINTS IN SLAB-ON-GRADE SHALL
2200 ABU44 12-16d 5/8"x12" Drill & Epoxy BE CUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH ACI 302, JOINTS SHALL BE CUT WITHIN 12 HOURS OF SLAB

NOTE: IF TRUSS BEARING LOAD 2300 ABU66 12-16d 5/8"x12" Drill & Epoxy PLACEMESI;IBT. (':FHZ LOENGTH / meTH RATIOS OF SLAB AREAS SHALL NOT EXCEED 1.5 AND

EXCEEDS 425 PS| USE SYP #2 TYPICAL SPACING OF CUTS TO BE 12FT. DO NOT CUT WWM OR REINFORCING STEEL.

TOP PLATES; IF IT EXEDS 565 PS| D 54 | UpHit SEF|Past Shess @ Mono. [T Post ol (RECOMMENDED LOCATION OF CONTROL JOINTS IS SUBJECT TO OWNER AND

ADD ADDITIONAL BEARING BLOCKS OR 2200 ABU44 12-16d 5/8"x7" Drill & Epoxy CONTRACTOR'S APPROVAL. THE CONTROL JOINTS ARE NOT INTENDED TO PREVENT

USE SIMPSON TBE BEARING ENHANCER SHEATH | NG FOR U PLl FT 2300 ABUBB 12-16d 5/8"x7" Drill & Epoxy CRACKS BUT RATHER TO ENCOURAGE THE SLAB TO CRACK ON A GIVEN LINE.)

B B REBAR: ASTM A 615, GRADE 40, DEFORMED BARS, FY = 40 KSI. ALL LAP SPLICES 40 * DB
TT (25" FOR #5 BARS); UNO. ALL REINFORCEMENT SHALL BE DETAILED AND PLACED IN
2x4/6 SPF#2 STUDS A AC H M E N T D ETAI LS ACCORDANCE WITH ACI 315-96, U.N.O.
SEE STUD TABLE
ONE STORY WOOD FRAME ROOF SHEATHING: ALL ROOFS ARE HORIZONTAL DIAPHRAGMS; 7/16" OSB SHEATHING,
/ UNBLOCKED, APPLIED PERPENDICULAR TO FRAMING, OVER A MINIMUM OF 3 FRAMING
—— = MEMBERS, WITH PANEL EDGES STAGGERED.

7/16" OSB UNBLOCKED SEE

ROOF SHEATHING FASTENING DETAIL RING-SHANK NAILS SHALL HAVE THE STRUCTURAL CONNECTORS: MANUFACTURERS AND PRODUCT NUMBER FOR CONNECTORS,
FOLLOWING MINIMUM DIMENSIONS: ANCHORS, AND REINFORCEMENT ARE LISTED FOR EXAMPLE NOT ENDORSEMENT.

PRE-ENGINEERED WOOD ROOF TRUSSES AN EQUIVALENT DEVICE OF THE SAME OR OTHER MANUFACTURER CAN BE SUBSTITUTED

AT 24" 0.C. SELECT TRUSS CONNECTORS 1.0.113 INCH NOMINAL ROOT SHANK DIAMETER FOR ANY DEVICES LISTED IN THE EXAMPLE TABLES AS LONG AS IT MEETS THE REQUIRED

LOAD CAPACITIES. MANUFACTURER'S INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS MUST BE FOLLOWED
;E2¥FIS§SAS§HETR|L%§ 2. RING DIAMETER OF 0.010 OVER SHANK DIAMETER TO ACHIEVE RATED LOADS.

7/16" 0.5.B. WALL SHEATHING
TE: IN PLACE OF SHEATHING FULLY BLOCKED

2 UPLIFT, STRAPS CAN BE &d COMMON NAILS

=D FOR THE UPLIFT AND THE 3" OC EDGE, 12" OC FIELD
?ﬂ‘gg'gg'g;" BE NAILED SEE SHEATHING FOR

e AT tas AT UPLIFT ATTACHMENT DETAILS
20 14-10d

DM SILL PLATE TO STUD o
ME STUD AS SPHB8) STRUCTURAL
2" OC AND EACH SIDE OF BLAN

>H OPENING & CORNER

3. 16 TO 20 RINGS PER INCH ANCHOR BOLTS: A-307 ANCHOR BOLTS WITH MINIMUM EMBEDMENT AS SPECIFIED IN

DRAWINGS BUT NO LESS THAN 7" IN CONCRETE OR REINFORCED BOND BEAM OR
4. 0.280 INCH FULL ROUND HEAD DIAMETER 15" IN GROUTED CMU.

5. 2-3/8 INCH NAIL LENGTH

BUILDER'S RESPONSIBILITY:
ALL EXTERIOR WOOD MUST THE BUILDER AND OWNER ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE FOLLOWING, WHICH ARE
BE TREATED OR SEALED SPECIFICALLY NOT PART OF THE WIND LOAD ENGINEER'S SCOPE OF WORK.
AS REQUIRED BY FBCR

) CONFIRM SITE CONDITIONS, FOUNDATION BEARING CAPACITY, GRADE AND
NAILING PATTERN SHALL BE: BACKFILL HEIGHT, WIND SPEED AND DEBRIS ZONE, AND FLOOD ZONE.
(2) LSTA24

6X6 SP #2 POST — w/ (7) 10d TO HEADER 4" OC GABLE END (SEE GABLE BRACING DETAIL) PROVIDE MATERIALS AND CONSTRUCTION TECHNIQUES, WHICH COMPLY

WITH FBCR REQUIREMENTS FOR THE STATED WIND VELOCITY AND
& (7) 10d TO POST 6 OC @ EDGES ALL ZONES DESIGN PRESSURES.

PROVIDE A CONTINUOUS LOAD PATH FROM TRUSSES TO FOUNDATION, IF YOU
23}_1 g;#zsfmfs A s O RN 6" OC @ INTERMEDIATE FRAMING IN ZONE 3 BELIEVE THE PLAN OMITS A CONTINUOUS LOAD PATH CONNECTION, CALL

w/ 131" x THE WIND LOAD ENGINEER IMMEDIATELY.

(FOR WOOD FRAMED FLOORS) 12" OC @ INTERMEDIATE FRAMING IN ZONE 1 & 2

VERIFY THE TRUSS MANUFACTURER'S SEALED ENGINEERING INCLUDES TRUSS
DESIGN, PLACEMENT PLANS, TEMPORARY AND PERMANENT BRACING DETAILS,
TRUSS-TO-TRUSS CONNECTIONS, AND UPLIFT AND REACTION LOADS FORALL
BEARING LOCATIONS.

WALL SHEATING TO EXTEND
TO RIM / PLATE w/ 8d @ 3" OC
(FOR WOOD FRAMED FLOORS)

ROOF SYSTEM DESIGN:

THE SEAL ON THESE PLANS FOR COMPLIANCE WITH FBCR,
IS BASED ON REACTIONS, UPLIFTS, AND BEARING LOCATIONS IN
TRUSS ENGINEERING SUBMITTED TO THE WIND LOAD ENGINEER. IT IS
THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE BUILDER TO CHECK ALL DETAILS OF THE
COMPLETE ROOF SYSTEM DESIGN SUBMITTED BY THE TRUSS
MANUFACTURER AND HAVE IT SIGNED, AND SEALED BY A DESIGN
~—ROOF EDGE PROFESSIONAL FOR CORRECT APPLICATION OF FBCR REQUIRED
LOADS AND ANY SPECIAL LOADS. THE BUILDER IS RESPONSIBLE TO
REVIEW EACH INDIVIDUAL TRUSS MEMBER AND THE TRUSS ROOF
2200 |4x4 SP #2 PT|(2) LSTA21 ABU44 ;,_{ SYSTEM AS A WHOLE AND TO PROVIDE RESTRAINT FOR ANY LATERAL
— BRACING. THE BUILDER SHOULD USE CARE CHECKING THE ROOF

ro N RAI S ED WO O D F LOO R FRAMING sl e DESIGN BECAUSE THE WIND LOAD ENGINEER IS SPECIFICALLY NOT
SCALE: 3/4" = 1'-0" (TYP) PORCH POST ROOF SHE ATH | NG FASTEN| I N G RESPONSIBLE FOR THE TRUSS LAYOUT WHICH WAS CREATED BY THE

TRUSS MANUFACTURER AND THE TRUSS DESIGNER ALSO DENIES

RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE LAYOUT PER NOTES ON THEIR SEALED
ONE STORY WOOD TRUSS SHEETS.

SEE FOUNDATION DETAIL //

SEE FOUNDATION PORCH POST CONNECTIONS
DETAIL FOR Uplift|Post Top Connection |Bottom Connection
ONE STORY WALL SECTION BOTTOM ATTACHMENT  [agotz—s

OPTION: 1 (BUCKET) OPTION: ocK

EXTERIOR WALL STUD TABLE FOR SPF #2 STUDS:

A\

- S RNO SR | HEADER STRAP TABLE

- ALL OTHER STRAPING LESS OR MORE Uplift [Top Connection Bottom Connection

8d 3" OC @ PANEL EDGES IS NOTED ON STRUCTURAL PLANS LSTA24, 14-10d wrap under plale

8d 12" OC NOT @ PANEL EDGES Y 1/2" x 10" Anchor bolt w/ 3" x 3" x 1/4" washer

14-10d wrap over plate must be located within 6" of king stud @ all door locations

THIS STUD HEIGHT TABLE IS PER 2012 WFCM, TABLE 3.20B5,

NOTE: EXTERIOR LOAD BEARING & NON LOAD BEARING STUD LENGTHS
STRAPS ARE NAILED FOR WALLS WITH OSB EXTERIOR AND 1/2" GYP INTERIOR
TO BEAM LSTA4 RESISTING INTERIOR ZONE WINDLOADS, 130 MPH, EXPOSURE C,
A NOT RECHEED STUD DEFLECTION LIMIT H/240 (NOT OK FOR BRITTLE FINISH).

_ STUD SPACINGS SHALL BE MULTIPLIED BY 0.8 FOR FRAMING
LOCATED WITHIN 4 FEET OF CORNERS FOR END ZONE LOADING.
(END ZONE EXAMPLE 16" 0.C. x 0.8 = 12.8" 0.C.)

(1) 2x4 @ 16" OC TO 10'-1" STUD HEIGHT

=— (2) 2X_ SPF #2 TOP PLATE
LSTA24, OR CS20 '

<1235

I\

e el

CALLED OUT ON < 1455|MSTA24, 18-10d header to jacks  |DTT2Z

STRUCTURAL PLAN < 1800|(2) MSTA24, 18-10d header to jacks |DTT2Z e HUC410

]

I

I

| (@)LTS12
T T i <2910|(2) MSTA24, 18-10d header to jacks [HTT4 18-16d TO FACE |

1

]

0sB

i . — 4
(6) .131"X3 1/4" TOE NAILED 10-10d TO JOIST 3" NOTCH 48" OC

OR BACK NAILED THRU
KING STUD INTO HEADER SILL PLATE SPANS FOR 10'-0" WALL HEIGHT

. _ BEAM TO BEAR ON BEAM —
foiaEh- e ol =itk DESIGN MAX. SPANS FOR SPF #2 BASED ON WECH /" 2) 2X_SPFiR JACKS\‘ POCKETErED
' V.

/— EXTERIOR WALL NOT REQUIRED UNLESS

8d 3" OC @ PANEL EDGES
—8d 12" OC NOT @ PANEL EDGES

131"X3 1/4" NAILS 6" OC 8d 3" OC THIS STUD
0s8 ~ \ FOR SHEAR TRANSFER
A

Residence
223 Knight Terr.
Ft. White, FL

L}

PROJECT ADDRESS:

8d 3" OC @ PANEL EDGES
8d 12" OC NOT @ PANEL EDGES

Grady and Honor Hartzog

\—2x“ FULL HEIGHT STUDS (TYP)

Woodman Park Builders, Inc.

| SHEATHING MUST BE NAILED TO KING STUDS

.

(8) NAILS BELOW WINDOW (TYP.)

wi 8d 3" OC MIN.

16" MIN.

Mark Disosway, P.E. for resolution
Do not proceed without clarificatio.

I
I
I
I
!
I
I
I

1
t
1
i
1
]

2X4 OUTLOOKERS @ 24" OC
ATTACH TO TRUSS w/
(4) .131"X3 1/4" TOE NAILS

INSTALLED HORIZONTALLY NAILED TOGETHER w/
131"X3" NAILS @ 8" OC
N STAGGERED

ol R ;
. i ) 5d COOLER NAILS DR SPH_@
X3 1/4" NAILS 12" OC /\ 7" OC EDGE 10" OC FIELD w/ (16) .131"X3" NAILS CHANGE IN PLATE HEIGHT (2) 2X_ SPF #2 TOP PLATE
><}

-ULL HEIGHT STUDS (TYP.) >\<
|

X
1 (N \
;{1" / : \ NAILING|@ TOP PLATE TO STUD .
OC @ PANEL EDGES END NAIL. OR TOE NA| |
131X3 {/4" NAILS !
(2) FOR 2x4 ,

(3) FOR 2X6 o e e e G T STUD PACK

R R e B e e T L iy S e B e e UNDER POINT LOAD
(SIEDR S NAIL EACH PLY
(5) FOR 2X10 Wi .131"X3.25" NAILS
OUTSIDE CORNER @ 6" OC STAGGERED

ROOF & sHEATHING i W

12"
TRUSS g MAX A

" OC NOT @ PANEL EDGES

1/2" GWB UNBLOCKED
5d COOLER NAILS
7" OC EDGE 10" OC FIELD

(4).131"X3 1/4"
NAILS

ULL HEIGHT STUDS (TYP.) —#=

o

\ .
R

3

e (1)2x4 @ 12" OC TO 11'-2" STUD HEIGHT
SHEATHING MUST BE NAILED TO TOP PLA‘}I’ES WIND SPEED | (1)2x4 | (2)2x4 | (1)2x6 | (2)2x6 BENEATFry
wl 8d 3" OC (NAILING MAY BE STAGGERED FOR OTHER WALL d -
& SHEATHING NAILED TO HEADER - HEIGHTS (H) SILL L T oR (1)2x6 @ 12" OC TO 17--3" STUD HEIGHT
\ >I( DIVIDED BY (H/10) ey . ROPPED BEAM)
: BE FASTENED TO EACH OTHER w/ (2) ROWS v TEasTT Eb | E
" GGERED
INTERIOR SHEARWALL — el s =] ‘ 2x8 SP #2 925 (1.4
1/2* GWB UNBLOgKED — Nt [ i j : 2x12 SP#2 750 [1.4
5d COOLER NAIL . L WINDOW SILL PLATE ! i GLB 24F-V3 SP 2600(1.9
4 2=t st 2y NS | [VL| MICROLAM _[2950[2.0 i
ol T : ! 2X_PTSP #2 PLATE PSL PARALAM 2900(2.0 dimensions. Refer all questions to
¥ i 1/2° X 10" ANCHOR BOLT
CRIPPLES IF, REQUIRED | | 1 -
i WY SN COPYRIGHTS AND PROPERTY lIGHTS:
I
its commeon law copyrights and proerty right in
WALL/ SLAB these instruments of service. This locument is
|
( I Y P) INTERSECTING WALL FRAMING l Y PICAL HEADER STRAPING DETA“_ DESIGN CRITERIA & LOADS: form or manner without first the exress written
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PERMANENT TRUSS BRACING IS TO BE INSTALLED AT JOB #1505326 JOB NUMBER-
LOCATIONS AS SHOWN ON THE SEALED TRUSS DRAWINGS. 5
SBN-6  LATERAL BRACING IS TO BE RESTRAINED PER BCSI1-03, 181011
BCSI-B1, BCSI-B2, & BCSI-B3. BCSI-B1, BCSI-B2, & BCSI-B3
ARE FURNISHED BY THE TRUSS SUPPLIER, WITH THE SEALED S_3
TRUSS PACKAGE
OF 3 SHEETS
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